Application
The EL-MPL01 series Post Top Area Light Fixture is specifically
designed to combine consistent light quality with a Modern
Design and High Quality Construction. Replaces common HPS,
MV, and Metal Halide fixtures with an energy-efficient LED
based system.  Suitable for Plazas, Walkways, Boulevards,
Malls, Town Squares, and general Area Lighting applications.
Features
● Solid heavy duty die cast aluminum
● Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
● Corrosion resistant, durable powder-coat finish
● Anti-UV Coating
● Durable Powder-Coat Finish
● UL Listed for Wet Locations
● IP65
LED PCB & Driver
Provides a long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Installation
Wire Free Installation, Maintenance-Free Design
Warranty
5 year against manufacturing defects.
DIRECTLED EL-MPT01 Series Post
Top Area Light
Ordering Information
 CL-8909 - 63 - U -  5K - E39
 ______________________________   _______________   __________________   _______________   ___________
 Model Watts  Volts Color Base
(Pole Sold Separately)
MODEL
*COLOR
TEMP
WATTS
RETROFIT
WATTS
LUMENS DIMENSIONS
(Width x Height)
EL-MPT01-45 4000K 45w Up to 300W 5445lms 24”(L) x25”(C)x4”(C)
EL-MPT01-70 4000K 70w Up to 400W 8610lms 24”(L) x25”(C)x4”(C
EL-MPT01-87 4000K 87w Up to 500W 10614Lms 24”(L) x25”(C)x4”(C
EL-MPT01-130 4000K 130w Up to 750W 15860lms 24”(L) x25”(C)x4”(C
(*Available Color Temp Range 3000k – 6500k (Warm – Cool) on request.)